
RACE CARDSOUTH AFRICA 
®

Race  5	 9:25PM	 ($70,000)	 			  VAL	 Turf	 -- 2400m
1	 282221	 Cash Time	 61.5	 [11]	 C Habib	 6.2%	 A B Fortune	 10.0%
2	 745506	 Barak	 61	 [6]	 C Murray	 11.2%	 M F de Kock	 15.1%
3	 568882	 Master And Man	 58.5	 [1]	 G Lerena	 17.0%	 G M Alexander	 8.8%
4	 518199	 Kings Cup	 56	 [5]	 M V’rensburg	 11.6%	 P P Vermeulen	 25.0%
5	 701442	 Fred	 55.5	 [10]	 M Yeni	 10.4%	 S J Gray	 9.0%
6	 45153	 Ushuaia	 54.5	 [2]	 L Hewitson	 14.7%	 S G Tarry	 13.6%
7	 813046	 Bold Resolve	 54	 [7]	 C Zackey	 11.2%	 M F de Kock	 15.1%
8	 430327	 Afraad	 53.5	 [4]	 L J Ferraris	 11.3%	 S Moffatt	 6.7%
9	 88414	 Orus Apollo	 52	 [9]	 W Kennedy	 14.8%	 F P Habib	 5.9%
10	639748	 French Leave	 52	 [3]	 P Mxoli (2.5)	 4.3%	 J Borman	 0.0%
11	244055	 So Long Spring	 52	 [8]	 J R Syster (1.5)	 6.1%	 T Zackey	 3.0%

Race  6	 10:00PM	 ($70,000)	 			  VAL	 Turf	 -- 1000m
1	 322413	 Caerphilly	 60	 [11]	 B Nyawo	 4.8%	 R R Magner	 8.5%
2	 135430	 Samoa	 59	 [2]	 G Lerena	 17.0%	 B H Stidolph	 3.4%
3	 594316	 Dalgety Bay	 58	 [9]	 P Strydom	 13.6%	 F P Habib	 5.9%
4	 6010	 Flash Rock	 58	 [12]	 C F Dicken (1.5)	 5.0%	 C I Jonker	 5.8%
5	 923145	 Jam Fancy	 58	 [8]	 R Munger	 5.5%	 A B Fortune	 10.0%
6	 228261	 Zodiac Princess	 58	 [7]	 C Maujean	 8.5%	 D Sham	 8.4%
7	 180	 Queen Jay	 57	 [6]	 J R Syster (1.5)	 6.1%	 S Botha	 4.2%
8	 707790	 Ilha Da Varlette	 57	 [13]	 X Jacobs (4.0)	 5.2%	 D Nieuwenhuizen	 9.4%
9	 503664	 The Villa Grand	 56.5	 [14]	 M Yeni	 10.4%	 P F Matchett	 8.6%
10	430415	 Hear The Trumpet	 56.5	 [10]	 L Hewitson	 14.7%	 D Nieuwenhuizen	 9.4%
11	426445	 Lagertha	 56.5	 [1]	 S Khumalo	 17.6%	 M F de Kock	 15.1%
12	010067	 Great Diva	 54	 [3]	 N Klink	 5.0%	 L J Human	 1.3%
13	806827	 Roksolana	 52	 [4]	 J Penny	 2.4%	 B Webber	 6.0%
14	440900	 Mercer Girl	 52	 [5]	 K Matsunyane	 3.2%	 B H Stidolph	 3.4%

Race  7	 10:35PM	 ($77,500)	 			  VAL	 Turf	 -- 1000m
1	 736342	 All Of Me	 60.5	 [8]	 R Munger	 5.5%	 C Spies	 6.8%
2	 954578	 Winter Watch	 60	 [1]	 R Simons	 9.8%	 R R Magner	 8.5%
3	 913341	 Herstel	 58	 [3]	 L J Ferraris	 11.3%	 C Dawson	 11.5%
4	 320112	 May Queen	 58	 [6]	 P Strydom	 13.6%	 H E Adamson	 9.0%
5	 994539	 Impressive Duchess	56.5	 [7]	 J Sampson	 3.2%	 C Spies	 6.8%
6	 223205	 Glowtoria	 55	 [4]	 W Kennedy	 14.8%	 D Nieuwenhuizen	 9.4%
7	 758348	 Ulla	 55	 [5]	 M V’rensburg	 11.6%	 S T Pettigrew	 14.4%
8	 645048	 See You Tyger	 52	 [2]	 M Yeni	 10.4%	 P F Matchett	 8.6%

Race  1	 7:10PM	 ($70,000)	 			  VAL	 Turf	 -- 1200m
1	 441	 Fisher King	 60	 [8]	 L Hewitson	 14.7%	 S G Tarry	 13.6%
2	 2221	 Retallick	 60	 [1]	 R Simons	 9.8%	 R R Magner	 8.5%
3	 1254	 Rollwiththepunches	60	 [6]	 L J Ferraris	 11.3%	 R R Magner	 8.5%
4	 7	 Irish Sea	 57	 [5]	 S Brown	 7.4%	 S Von Willingh	 1.7%
5	 	 Letsdoit	 57	 [3]	 G Lerena	 17.0%	 S Moffatt	 6.7%
6	 55	 Master Of Law	 57	 [7]	 P Strydom	 13.6%	 D Sham	 8.4%
7	 2	 Mitch Got His Wish	 57	 [2]	 S Khumalo	 17.6%	 A G Laird	 13.7%
8	 	 Sea Of Galilee	 57	 [4]	 R Danielson	 7.1%	 D Sham	 8.4%

Race  2	 7:50PM	 ($70,000)	 			  VAL	 Turf	 -- 1200m
1	 3124	 Bella Chica	 60	 [4]	 R Danielson	 7.1%	 A B Fortune	 10.0%
2	 1	 Marigold Hotel	 60	 [3]	 L Hewitson	 14.7%	 S G Tarry	 13.6%
3	 3313	 On Cue	 60	 [8]	 P Mxoli (2.5)	 4.3%	 A B Fortune	 10.0%
4	 	 Canary Walk	 57	 [1]	 G Lerena	 17.0%	 S J Gray	 9.0%
5	 9	 Golden Aspen	 57	 [5]	 J Sampson	 3.2%	 C Spies	 6.8%
6	 4	 Kwazzi’s Lady	 57	 [7]	 S Khumalo	 17.6%	 A G Laird	 13.7%
7	 8	 Moonstrike	 57	 [2]	 M Yeni	 10.4%	 P F Matchett	 8.6%
8	 	 Terra Time	 57	 [6]	 C Zackey	 11.2%	 M N Houdalakis	 12.9%

Race  3	 8:25PM	 ($70,000)	 			  VAL	 Turf	 -- 1600m
1	 523352	 Amberglo Star	 60	 [6]	 G Lerena	 17.0%	 S J Gray	 9.0%
2	 079456	 Wonderful Rock	 60	 [8]	 C Habib	 6.2%	 E Verdonese	 8.7%
3	 586563	 Bedouin Bride	 60	 [10]	 L J Ferraris	 11.3%	 S J Gray	 9.0%
4	 360858	 Watching Closely	 60	 [9]	 C Zackey	 11.2%	 M N Houdalakis	 12.9%
5	 620930	 Iced Tea	 60	 [1]	 C Bantam	 2.3%	 D N Stenger	 5.7%
6	 5809	 Indriya	 60	 [11]	 J R Syster (1.5)	 6.1%	 R R Sage	 7.6%
7	 00048	 Love Is Live	 60	 [3]	 M V’rensburg	 11.6%	 J Borman	 0.0%
8	 065479	 Party Song	 60	 [2]	 R Simons	 9.8%	 S J Gray	 9.0%
9	 8878	 Undertheradar	 60	 [13]	 M Yeni	 10.4%	 R R Sage	 7.6%
10	 6000	 Almalfi Coast	 60	 [4]	 W Kennedy	 14.8%	 P A Peter	 13.1%
11	387567	 Venus Flytrap	 60	 [7]	 N Klink	 5.0%	 L J Human	 1.3%
12	 00	 Diners Card	 60	 [5]	 P Mxoli (2.5)	 4.3%	 P A Peter	 13.1%
13	 9	 Nitro Girl	 60	 [12]	 L Hewitson	 14.7%	 S G Tarry	 13.6%

Race  4	 8:55PM	 ($85,000)	 			  VAL	 Turf	 -- 1800m
1	 802542	 Cornish Pomodoro	 60	 [5]	 L Hewitson	 14.7%	 S G Tarry	 13.6%
2	 212414	 Johnny Hero	 57.5	 [2]	 M V’rensburg	 11.6%	 T Zackey	 3.0%
3	 811371	 Nimcha	 57.5	 [6]	 G Lerena	 17.0%	 G M Alexander	 8.8%
4	 351213	 Sell High	 55	 [1]	 P Strydom	 13.6%	 D Sham	 8.4%
5	 811113	 Don’t Look Back	 53	 [4]	 S Khumalo	 17.6%	 S J Gray	 9.0%
6	 107147	 Apollo Robbins	 52	 [3]	 W Kennedy	 14.8%	 F P Habib	 5.9%

Disclaimer:  While every precaution is taken to ensure accuracy, the publisher accepts 
no liability for any error which may arise.

SOUTH AFRICA FEED SELECTIONS
RACE 1 - 2.Retallick    1.Fisher King    7.Mitch Got His Wish    3.Rollwiththepunches

RACE 2 - 2.Marigold Hotel    1.Bella Chica    6.Kwazzi’s Lady    3.On Cue

RACE 3 - 1.Amberglo Star    3.Bedouin Bride    9.Undertheradar    10.Almalfi Coast

RACE 4 - 5.Don’t Look Back    6.Apollo Robbins    4.Sell High    2.Johnny Hero

RACE 5 - 6.Ushuaia    7.Bold Resolve    1.Cash Time    9.Orus Apollo

RACE 6 - 11.Lagertha    2.Samoa    10.Hear The Trumpet    1.Caerphilly

RACE 7 - 6.Glowtoria    3.Herstel    4.May Queen    1.All Of Me
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3000m oval. Races up to 1600m straight 
course; beyond 1600m clockwise round the 
turn with a 1000m run-in. Has the longest cir-
cumference, run-in and straight in SA. Low-
number draws slightly favoured in 1800m 
races, but draw generally of little signifi cance 
over all other distances.



顶级南非赛事

®

第 1场	 7:10PM	 ($70,000)	 					    瓦尔	--1200公尺

1	 441	 钓鱼王	 Fisher King	 60	 [8]	 希威森	 14.7%	泰利	 13.6%
2	 2221	 利塔利克	Retallick	 60	 [1]	 西蒙斯	 9.8%	马勒	 8.5%
3	 1254	 恶霸之王	Rollwiththepunches	 60	 [6]	 费拉利	 11.3%	马勒	 8.5%
4	 7	 爱尔兰海	Irish Sea	 57	 [5]	 施布朗	 7.4%	范密特	 1.7%
5	 	 动起来	 Letsdoit	 57	 [3]	 雷景勋	 17.0%	莫法迪	 6.7%
6	 55	 法网之帝	Master Of Law	 57	 [7]	 史卓栋	 13.6%	桑多莉	 8.4%
7	 2	 米奇愿望	Mitch Got His Wish	 57	 [2]	 关铭诺	 17.6%	莱尔德	13.7%
8	 	 加利利海	Sea Of Galilee	 57	 [4]	 邓尼森	 7.1%	桑多莉	 8.4%

第 2场	 7:50PM	 ($70,000)	 					    瓦尔	--1200公尺

1	 3124	 小美人	 Bella Chica	 60	 [4]	 邓尼森	 7.1%	AB富顿	10.0%
2	 1	 金盏酒店	Marigold Hotel	 60	 [3]	 希威森	 14.7%	泰利	 13.6%
3	 3313	 秒击	 On Cue	 60	 [8]	 P索尼-2.5	 4.3%	AB富顿	10.0%
4	 	 卡纳利	 Canary Walk	 57	 [1]	 雷景勋	 17.0%	格雷	 9.0%
5	 9	 黄金骑士	Golden Aspen	 57	 [5]	 桑普森	 3.2%	施平斯	 6.8%
6	 4	 克瓦兹	 Kwazzi’s Lady	 57	 [7]	 关铭诺	 17.6%	莱尔德	13.7%
7	 8	 月光使者	Moonstrike	 57	 [2]	 M也尼	 10.4%	马奇特	 8.6%
8	 	 泰拉时光	Terra Time	 57	 [6]	 杰奇	 11.2%	何力奇	12.9%

第 3场	 8:25PM	 ($70,000)	 					    瓦尔	--1600公尺

1	 523352	 安贝罗星	Amberglo Star	 60	 [6]	 雷景勋	 17.0%	格雷	 9.0%
2	 079456	 美妙摇滚	Wonderful Rock	 60	 [8]	 哈比	 6.2%	维多斯	 8.7%
3	 586563	 准新娘	 Bedouin Bride	 60	 [10]	费拉利	 11.3%	格雷	 9.0%
4	 360858	 看清	 Watching Closely	 60	 [9]	 杰奇	 11.2%	何力奇	12.9%
5	 620930	 冰茶	 Iced Tea	 60	 [1]	 班塔姆	 2.3%	施田杰	 5.7%
6	 5809	 英迪亚	 Indriya	 60	 [11]	赛斯特-1.5	 6.1%	塞奇	 7.6%
7	 00048	 以爱为名	Love Is Live	 60	 [3]	 李诚邦	 11.6%	博曼	 0.0%
8	 065479	 派对劲曲	Party Song	 60	 [2]	 西蒙斯	 9.8%	格雷	 9.0%
9	 8878	 雷达小子	Undertheradar	 60	 [13]	M也尼	 10.4%	塞奇	 7.6%
10	 6000	 埃尔玛菲	Almalfi Coast	 60	 [4]	 甘理迪	 14.8%	P彼德	 13.1%
11	 387567	 女神星球	Venus Flytrap	 60	 [7]	 克琳	 5.0%	休曼	 1.3%
12	 00	 餐牌	 Diners Card	 60	 [5]	 P索尼-2.5	 4.3%	P彼德	 13.1%
13	 9	 尼托女孩	Nitro Girl	 60	 [12]	希威森	 14.7%	泰利	 13.6%

第 4场	 8:55PM	 ($85,000)	 					    瓦尔	--1800公尺

1	 802542	 科尔尼斯	Cornish Pomodoro	 60	 [5]	 希威森	 14.7%	泰利	 13.6%
2	 212414	 强尼英雄	Johnny Hero	 57.5	 [2]	 李诚邦	 11.6%	赞斯奇	 3.0%
3	 811371	 宁查	 Nimcha	 57.5	 [6]	 雷景勋	 17.0%	雅桑达	 8.8%
4	 351213	 高姿态	 Sell High	 55	 [1]	 史卓栋	 13.6%	桑多莉	 8.4%
5	 811113	 别眷恋	 Don’t Look Back	 53	 [4]	 关铭诺	 17.6%	格雷	 9.0%
6	 107147	 罗宾斯	 Apollo Robbins	 52	 [3]	 甘理迪	 14.8%	哈比卜	 5.9%

第 5场	 9:25PM	 ($70,000)	 					    瓦尔	--2400公尺

1	 282221	 金钱诱惑	Cash Time	 61.5	 [11]	哈比	 6.2%	AB富顿	10.0%
2	 745506	 巴拉克	 Barak	 61	 [6]	 麦伟利	 11.2%	郭克	 15.1%
3	 568882	 真汉子	 Master And Man	 58.5	 [1]	 雷景勋	 17.0%	雅桑达	 8.8%
4	 518199	 王杯	 Kings Cup	 56	 [5]	 李诚邦	 11.6%	威姆林	25.0%
5	 701442	 弗雷	 Fred	 55.5	 [10]	M也尼	 10.4%	格雷	 9.0%
6	 45153	 乌舒维亚	Ushuaia	 54.5	 [2]	 希威森	 14.7%	泰利	 13.6%
7	 813046	 解决师	 Bold Resolve	 54	 [7]	 杰奇	 11.2%	郭克	 15.1%
8	 430327	 阿弗拉德	Afraad	 53.5	 [4]	 费拉利	 11.3%	莫法迪	 6.7%
9	 88414	 欧鲁波罗	Orus Apollo	 52	 [9]	 甘理迪	 14.8%	哈比卜	 5.9%
10	 639748	 法国小叶	French Leave	 52	 [3]	 P索尼-2.5	 4.3%	博曼	 0.0%
11	 244055	 再见春天	So Long Spring	 52	 [8]	 赛斯特-1.5	 6.1%	赞斯奇	 3.0%

第 6场	 10:00PM	 ($70,000)	 					    瓦尔	--1000公尺

1	 322413	 卡菲利	 Caerphilly	 60	 [11]	奈雅沃	 4.8%	马勒	 8.5%
2	 135430	 萨摩雅	 Samoa	 59	 [2]	 雷景勋	 17.0%	施迪多	 3.4%
3	 594316	 戴尔盖蒂	Dalgety Bay	 58	 [9]	 史卓栋	 13.6%	哈比卜	 5.9%
4	 6010	 闪电石	 Flash Rock	 58	 [12]	狄肯-1.5	 5.0%	许忠克	 5.8%
5	 923145	 华丽詹姆	Jam Fancy	 58	 [8]	 蒙格	 5.5%	AB富顿	10.0%
6	 228261	 星座公主	Zodiac Princess	 58	 [7]	 莫吉恩	 8.5%	桑多莉	 8.4%
7	 180	 杰女王	 Queen Jay	 57	 [6]	 赛斯特-1.5	 6.1%	博达	 4.2%
8	 707790	 瓦乐特	 Ilha Da Varlette	 57	 [13]	杰克布-4.0	 5.2%	廖大卫	 9.4%
9	 503664	 豪华别墅	The Villa Grand	 56.5	 [14]	M也尼	 10.4%	马奇特	 8.6%
10	 430415	 号角响起	Hear The Trumpet	 56.5	 [10]	希威森	 14.7%	廖大卫	 9.4%
11	 426445	 拉格塔	 Lagertha	 56.5	 [1]	 关铭诺	 17.6%	郭克	 15.1%
12	 010067	 好女神	 Great Diva	 54	 [3]	 克琳	 5.0%	休曼	 1.3%
13	 806827	 洛索拉纳	Roksolana	 52	 [4]	 彭尼	 2.4%	韦伯	 6.0%
14	 440900	 梅瑟女孩	Mercer Girl	 52	 [5]	 马雅尼	 3.2%	施迪多	 3.4%

第 7场	 10:35PM	 ($77,500)	 					    瓦尔	--1000公尺

1	 736342	 全是我	 All Of Me	 60.5	 [8]	 蒙格	 5.5%	施平斯	 6.8%
2	 954578	 冬景	 Winter Watch	 60	 [1]	 西蒙斯	 9.8%	马勒	 8.5%
3	 913341	 赫斯泰	 Herstel	 58	 [3]	 费拉利	 11.3%	许道升	11.5%
4	 320112	 五月女王	May Queen	 58	 [6]	 史卓栋	 13.6%	艾希特	 9.0%
5	 994539	 亮丽女爵	Impressive Duchess	 56.5	 [7]	 桑普森	 3.2%	施平斯	 6.8%
6	 223205	 光托利雅	Glowtoria	 55	 [4]	 甘理迪	 14.8%	廖大卫	 9.4%
7	 758348	 乌拉	 Ulla	 55	 [5]	 李诚邦	 11.6%	佩迪格	14.4%
8	 645048	 再见泰格	See You Tyger	 52	 [2]	 M也尼	 10.4%	马奇特	 8.6%
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南非赛马贴士
第 1场 - 2.利塔利克    1.钓鱼王    7.米奇愿望    3.恶霸之王

第 2场 - 2.金盏酒店    1.小美人    6.克瓦兹      3.秒击

第 3场 - 1.安贝罗星    3.准新娘    9.雷达小子    10.埃尔玛菲

第 4场 - 5.别眷恋      6.罗宾斯    4.高姿态      2.强尼英雄

第 5场 - 6.乌舒维亚    7.解决师    1.金钱诱惑    9.欧鲁波罗

第 6场 - 11.拉格塔     2.萨摩雅    10.号角响起   1.卡菲利

第 7场 - 6.光托利雅    3.赫斯泰    4.五月女王    1.全是我

08-04-2021 (星期四)

内容均经谨慎处理，倘有错误，乃非资料提供者意愿，若究后果，恕不受理。


